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Colombia [wl.bolanos915@uniandes.edu.co]
Bonan-Hamada, Edward, 432 Montero St., Grand Junction, CO 81507, USA

[bonanhamada@msn.com]
Bondin, Ingram, 48A Archery Rd., Leeds, LS2 9AU, UK [ingrambondin@gmail.com]
Boney, William, Dept. of Math.. Stat., and Comp. Sci., M/C 249, 851 S. Morgan St.,

Chicago, IL 60607, USA [wboney2@uic.edu]
Bonzio, Stefano, via Is Mirrionis 1, 09123 Cagliari, Italy [stefano.bonzio@gmail.com]
Bordg, Anthony, Lab. de Math., J. A. Dieudonné, UMR no 7351, CNRSUNSUniv. de Nice
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Došen, Kosta, KnezaMihail 36, p. f. Box 381, 11001 Belgrade, Serbia [kosta@mi.sanu.ac.rs]
Dow, Alan, Dept. of Math., Univ. of North Carolina at Charlotte, Charlotte, NC 28223,
USA [adow@uncc.edu]

Downey, Rodney G., Sch. of Math., Stat. & Oper. Res., Victoria Univ. of Wellington, Box
600, Kelburn Parade, Cotton Bldg.,Wellington 6001, NewZealand [rod.downey@msor.
vuw.ac.nz]
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Mariaule, Nathanaël, 39, Rue Victor Crombez, 7501 Orcq, Belgium [nathanaeljean.

mariaule@unina2.it]
Marigo, Francesco, Via Carlo Martinelli, 37, Cinisello Balsamo (MI) 20092, Italy

[francesco.marigo@uninsubria.it]
Marker, David E., Dept. of Math., m/c 249, Univ. of Illinois at Chicago, 851 S. Morgan

St., Chicago, IL 60607, USA [marker@math.uic.edu]
Markowitz, Harry M., 1010 Turquoise St., #245, San Diego, CA 92109, USA

[Harryhmm@aol.com]
Marks, Andrew, Dept. of Math., UCLA, PO Box 951555, Pasadena, CA 90095, USA

[marks@math.ucla.edu]
Marler, Grant A., 782 Stanislaus Cir., Claremont, CA 91711, USA [grant.marler@cgu.edu]
Martens, Chris, Carnegie Mellon Univ., 5000 Forbes Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15213, USA

[cmartens@andrew.cmu.edu]
Martin, Donald A., 724 12th St., Santa Monica, CA 90402, USA [tonymarca@gmail.com]
Martin, John N., Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Cincinnati, Cincinnati, OH 45221-0374, USA

[John.Martin@uc.edu]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2015.34 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:pmthdm@maths.leeds.ac.uk
mailto:maddux@iastate.edu
mailto:pjmaddy@uci.edu
mailto:iamakarov@hse.ru
mailto:viktormakarov@hotmail.com
mailto:viktormakarov@hotmail.com
mailto:david.makinson@gmail.com
mailto:david.makinson@gmail.com
mailto:janos@cs.technion.ac.il
mailto:lipschitza1a2a3@gmail.com
mailto:mem@math.uchicago.edu
mailto:manasse@microsoft.com
mailto:mancosu@socrates.berkeley.edu
mailto:mandersk@pitt.edu
mailto:a.mani.cms@gmail.com
mailto:a.mani.cms@gmail.com
mailto:allen.l.mann@gmail.com
mailto:rtrevmd@aol.com
mailto:mara@usal.es
mailto:Gary.Mar@stonybrook.edu
mailto:marble@creighton.edu
mailto:alberto.marcone@uniud.it
mailto:leomarcus2@gmail.com
mailto:marek@cs.uky.edu
mailto:edwin.mares@vuw.ac.nz
mailto:nathanaeljean.mariaule@unina2.it
mailto:nathanaeljean.mariaule@unina2.it
mailto:francesco.marigo@uninsubria.it
mailto:marker@math.uic.edu
mailto:Harryhmm@aol.com
mailto:marks@math.ucla.edu
mailto:grant.marler@cgu.edu
mailto:cmartens@andrew.cmu.edu
mailto:tonymarca@gmail.com
mailto:John.Martin@uc.edu
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2015.34


476 MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Martin, Richard C., 4298 Bedford Dr., Bethlehem, PA 18020, USA [rcm27@psu.edu]
Martinez M., Carlos, Avenida Fuchslocher 1305, Dep. de Ciencias Exactas, Univ. de los
Lagos, Osorno, Reg. de los Lagos, 5311157, Chile [carlos.martinez@ulagos.cl]
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[apavlovic@dmi.uns.ac.rs]
Payne, Ian, Pure Math., Univ. of Waterloo, 200 University Ave. West,Waterloo, Ontario,

N2L 3G1, Canada [ipayne@uwaterloo.ca]
Pelin, Alex, 15012 SW 70th St., Miami, FL 33193, USA [pelina@cis.fiu.edu]
Peng, Shanshan, Rm. 618, #3, ChangChunXinYuan, Peking Univ., Beijing, 100871, PR

China [pengshanshan2013@pku.edu.cn]
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Salcedo Sotoca, Jesús , C/ Olı́mpico Fco. Fdez. Ochoa 1, A, esc. 5oA, Alcorcón, Madrid -
28923, Spain [jesus.salcedo@bde.es]

Salem, Salim, Fac. d’Ingéniere, Campus des Sci. et Tech., B. P. 11-514 Riad El Solh,
Beyrouth 1107 2050, Lebanon [salim.salem@usj.edu.lb]

Salles, Maurice, 1 Allée du Bucquet, BP 1, 14111 Louvigny, France [maurice.salles@
unicaen.fr]

Samanta, Pulak, 106/A/1 B.R.B. G.T. Rd., PO Box Bhadrakali, District Hooghly, West
Bengal, India, PIN:712232 [pulak samanta06@yahoo.co.in]

San Mauro, Luca , viale Regina Margherita, 59, Roma, Italy [luca.sanmauro@sns.it]
Sander, Thomas, Am Untergraben 59, D-42399 Wuppertal, Germany [thomas.sander1@
gmx.de]

Sanders, Sam, Von Erckert Strasse 37, Munich 81827, Germany [sasander@me.com]
Sankaran, Abhisekh, Dept. of Comp. Sci. and Engineering, IIT, Bombay, Mumbai, India
[abhisekh@cse.iitb.ac.in]

Sanyal, Manidipa, Flat No. 23A, 18/2, Dover Ln., Kolkata 700 029, West Bengal, India
[smanidipa@yahoo.co.in]

Sanz, Wagner de Campos, Rua J-34, Q. 69, L. 18, Setor Jao, Goiania, GO 74673520, Brazil
[wagnersanz@gmail.com]

Saraph, Vikram, Dept. of Comp. Sci., Brown Univ., Box 1910, Providence, RI 02912, USA
[vikram saraph@brown.edu]

Sarbadhikari, Haimanti, Stat-Math Unit, Indian Statistical Inst., 203 B.T. Rd., Kolkata
700108, India [h.sarbadhikari@gmail.com]

Sato, Tomoya, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of California San Diego, 9500 Gilman Dr., #0119,
La Jolla, CA 92093, USA [satotomoya@gmail.com]

Savic, Nenad, Trg Oslobodjenja 16, Ruma, 22400, Serbia [nsavic@uns.ac.rs]
Sayadmansour, Alireza, Third Simorgh Alley, Simorgh St., Ferdosi Ave., Eastern
Goldasht (Bimarestan), Khorramabad City, Lorestan Province, Iran 6819784464
[sayadmansour@ut.ac.ir]

Sayeki, M. Hidemitsu, 5722 Leger Ave., Cote Saont-Luc, Quebec H4W 2E6, Canada
[hsayeki@gmail.com]

Scanlan, Michael, P.O. Box 95, South Strafford, VT 05070, USA [scanlan07@gmail.com]
Scanlon, Thomas, Dept. of Math., Evans Hall #3840, U.C.B., Berkeley, CA 94720-3840,
USA [scanlon@math.berkeley.edu]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2015.34 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:rossberg@mac.com
mailto:prouve@gmail.com
mailto:nrowe2@yahoo.com
mailto:jsroyer@syr.edu
mailto:wimr@mscs.mu.edu
mailto:jruiz@mat.ucm.es
mailto:ivarru@gmail.com
mailto:jmr71@math.psu.edu
mailto:tomasz.rzepecki@math.uni.wroc.pl
mailto:sacks@math.harvard.edu
mailto:ms.p.safari@gmail.com
mailto:anirban31182@yahoo.com
mailto:jesus.salcedo@bde.es
mailto:salim.salem@usj.edu.lb
mailto:maurice.salles@unicaen.fr
mailto:maurice.salles@unicaen.fr
mailto:pulak_samanta06@yahoo.co.in
mailto:luca.sanmauro@sns.it
mailto:thomas.sander1@gmx.de
mailto:thomas.sander1@gmx.de
mailto:sasander@me.com
mailto:abhisekh@cse.iitb.ac.in
mailto:smanidipa@yahoo.co.in
mailto:wagnersanz@gmail.com
mailto:vikram_saraph@brown.edu
mailto:h.sarbadhikari@gmail.com
mailto:satotomoya@gmail.com
mailto:nsavic@uns.ac.rs
mailto:sayadmansour@ut.ac.ir
mailto:hsayeki@gmail.com
mailto:scanlan07@gmail.com
mailto:scanlon@math.berkeley.edu
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2015.34


MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION 485

Schatz, Jeff, 7331 Palo Verde Rd., Irvine, CA 92617, USA [schatzj@uci.edu]
Schechter, Joshua, Dept. of Philos., Brown Univ., Box 1918, Providence, RI 02912, USA

[joshua schechter@brown.edu]
Scherer, Charles, Dept. ofMath., Univ. of Colorado at Boulder, Campus Box 395, Boulder,

CO 80309-0395, USA [charles.scherer@colorado.edu]
Schettini, Guilherme Teixeira Martins, 80-A Tavares Bastos St., Apt. 19, Catete, Rio de

Janeiro, RJ-22221030, Brazil [guilherme.t.m.schettini@gmail.com]
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Yanovich, Igor, Philosophenweg 61, Tübingen 72076, Germany [igor.yanovich@gmail.com]
Yaqub, Aladdin M., Dept. of Philos., Lehigh Univ., 15 Univ. Dr., Bethlehem, PA 18015,
USA [ayaqub@lehigh.edu]

Yasuhara, Mitsuru, 66 Pine St., Princeton, NJ 08542, USA [miyapinpri@earthlink.net]
Yasumoto, Masahiro, Sch. of Informatics, Nagoya Univ., Nagoya 464-8601, Japan
[ysmtmshr@me.com]

Yatabe, Shunsuke, 2-3-1-B404, Shinohara-obanoyama, Nada-ku, Kobe 657-0015, Japan
[shunsuke.yatabe@gmail.com]

Yeshkeyev, Aibat, Yerubayeva 44/2 - 60, Karaganda, 100008, Kazakhstan [aibat.kz@
gmail.com]

Yi, Byeong-uk, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Toronto at Mississuaga, 227 North Bldg., 3359
Misissauga Rd. N., Mississauga, ON, Canada L5L 1C6 [b.yi@utoronto.ca]

Yin, Zhi, Sch. of Math. Sci., Nankai Univ., No. 94, Weijin Rd., Tianjin, 300071, China
Yokoyama, Keita, JAIST, Sch. of Info. Sci., 1-1 Asahidai, Nomi 923-1292, Japan
[azutab@gmail.com]

Yoneda, Ikuo, Gen. Ed., Tokuyama Coll. of Tech., Gakuenndai, Shunan 745-8585, Japan
[yoneda@tokuyama.ac.jp]

Yoshida, Satoru, 1-1-1 Wakabadai-kita, Tottori 689-1112, Japan [satoyoshida@gmail.com]
Yousefikia, Omid, Dept. of Math., Shahid Bahonar Univ. of Kerman, Bahman Blvd., 22,
76169-14111 Kerman, Iran [omidyk2011@gmail.com]

Yu, Jiakui, College of Math., Sichuan Univ., Chengdu, Sichuan 610064, P. R. China
[770186166@qq.com]

Yu, Liang, Dept. of Math. Sci., Nanjing Univ., Jiangsu Province, Nanjing 210093, P.R.
China [yuliang.nju@gmail.com]

Yu, Yue, Dept. of Philos., East China Normal Univ., 550, Dongchuan Rd., Minhang
District, Shanghai, China [zjphyy@gmail.com]

Yuan, Xuliang, Weijin Rd., No. 94, Nankai District, Tianjin, China [1249607487@qq.com]
Zach, Richard, Dept. of Philos., Univ. of Calgary, 2500 University Dr. NW, Calgary, AB
T2N 1N4, Canada [rzach@ucalgary.ca]

https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2015.34 Published online by Cambridge University Press

mailto:pwoodruf@uci.edu
mailto:EstelleWroblewski@hotmail.com
mailto:EstelleWroblewski@hotmail.com
mailto:guohua@ntu.edu.sg
mailto:detlef.wurl@t-online.de
mailto:detlef.wurl@t-online.de
mailto:uws@uni.opole.pl
mailto:brian.wynne@lehman.cuny.edu
mailto:xtt@.pku.edu.cn
mailto:sx76@cornell.edu
mailto:chaoxu95@163.com
mailto:xue.yun.qi@gmail.com
mailto:ywang11@stanford.edu
mailto:yamazaki@math.tohoku.ac.jp
mailto:matyangy@nus.edu.sg
mailto:fan.yang.c@gmail.com
mailto:cmyang@ntu.edu.tw
mailto:igor.yanovich@gmail.com
mailto:ayaqub@lehigh.edu
mailto:miyapinpri@earthlink.net
mailto:ysmtmshr@me.com
mailto:shunsuke.yatabe@gmail.com
mailto:aibat.kz@gmail.com
mailto:aibat.kz@gmail.com
mailto:b.yi@utoronto.ca
mailto:azutab@gmail.com
mailto:yoneda@tokuyama.ac.jp
mailto:satoyoshida@gmail.com
mailto:omidyk2011@gmail.com
mailto:770186166@qq.com
mailto:yuliang.nju@gmail.com
mailto:zjphyy@gmail.com
mailto:1249607487@qq.com
mailto:rzach@ucalgary.ca
https://doi.org/10.1017/bsl.2015.34


MEMBERS OF THE ASSOCIATION 495

Zaidenberg, Ayelet, Dept. of Math. and Comp. Sci., Wesleyan Univ., Middletown, CT
06459, USA [azaidenberg@wesleyan.edu]
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